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3

4

Sr. No. Group - A Group - B Group - C Group - D

1 GEOGRAPHY POLITICAL SCIENCE HINDI LITERATURE SANSKRIT

2 HISTORY SOCIOLOGY ENGLISH LITERATURE ECONOMICS

URDU

NOTE: Urdu cann't be opted with 
Hindi Literature.

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

OFFERED SUBJECTS AND SEATS

400

640

240

560

80

80

1280

1280

80

160

880

720

HISTORY

POLITICAL SCIENCE

SANSKRIT

SOCIOLOGY

URDU

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION

ELE COMP APPLICATION

ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES

ECONOMICS

ENGLISH LITERATURE

GEOGRAPHY

HINDI LIT

Subject wise Seats

Subject

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH

No. of Seats

1280

1280

GOVT LOHIA COLLEGE ,CHURU

1. COURSE NAME: B.A. Part I

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH

ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Compulsory Subjects

Optional Subjects

OAP 2019

3 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
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1

2

3

4

1

2

Sr. No. Group - A Group - B Group - C

1 A.B.S.T. BUS .ADMN. E.A.F.M

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

5
FOR NON- COMMERCE STUDENTS ONLY:

2. BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

A.B.S.T.

E.A.F.M.

BUS ADMN

Subject

480

480

480

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH

ELE COMP APPLICATION

ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES

1.BOOK-KEEPING AND ACCOUNTANCY

480

480

DEPENDS UPON AVAILABILTIY OF APPLICANTS

DEPENDS UPON AVAILABILTIY OF APPLICANTS

FOR ALL COMMERCE STUDENTS

Subject wise Seats

No. of Seats

480

480

2. COURSE NAME: B.Com. Part I

Compulsory Subjects

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH

ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION

BANKING AND BUSINESS STUDIES

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Optional Subjects

FOR NON-COMMERCE STUDENTS ONLY

BOOK-KEEPING AND ACCOUNTANCY
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1

2

3

4

Sr. No. Group - A Group - B Group - C

1 PHYSICS CHEMISTRY MATHEMATICS

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

Sr. No. Group - A Group - B Group - C

1 BOTANY CHEMISTRY ZOOLOGY

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

BOTANY 210

ZOOLOGY 210

ELE COMP APPLICATION 210

ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES 210

CHEMISTRY 210

Subject No. of Seats

GEN HINDI 210

GEN ENGLISH 210

GEN ENGLISH

ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Optional Subjects

Subject wise Seats

MATHEMATICS

4. COURSE NAME: B.Sc. (BIOLOGY) Part I

Compulsory Subjects

GEN HINDI

210

Subject

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH

ELE COMP APPLICATION

ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES

PHYSICS

CHEMISTRY

210

210

210

210

210

210

ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Optional Subjects

Subject wise Seats

No. of Seats

3. COURSE NAME: B.Sc. (MATHS) Part I

Compulsory Subjects

GEN HINDI

GEN ENGLISH


