1. COURSE NAME: B.A. Part I

Compulsory Subjects

1	GEN HINDI	
2	GEN ENGLISH	
3	ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION	
4	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	

Optional Subjects

Sr. No.	Group - A	Group - B	Group - C	Group - D
1	GEOGRAPHY	POLITICAL SCIENCE	HINDI LITERATURE	SANSKRIT
2	HISTORY	SOCIOLOGY	ENGLISH LITERATURE	ECONOMICS
3		PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION		URDU NOTE: Urdu cann't be opted with Hindi Literature.

Subject wise Seats

Sr. No.	Subject	No. of Seats
1	GEN HINDI	1280
2	GEN ENGLISH	1280
3	ELE COMP APPLICATION	1280
4	ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES	1280
5	ECONOMICS	80
6	ENGLISH LITERATURE	160
7	GEOGRAPHY	880
8	HINDI LIT	720
9	HISTORY	400
10	POLITICAL SCIENCE	640
11	SANSKRIT	240
12	SOCIOLOGY	560
13	URDU	80
14	PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	80

2. COURSE NAME: B.Com. Part I

Compulsory Subjects

1	GEN HINDI	
2	GEN ENGLISH	
3	ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION	
4	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	

Optional Subjects

FOR N	FOR NON-COMMERCE STUDENTS ONLY					
1	BOOK-KEEPING AND ACCOUNTANCY					
2	BANKING AND BUSINESS STUDIES					
FOR A	FOR ALL COMMERCE STUDENTS					
Sr. No.	o. Group - A Group - B Group - C					
1	A.B.S.T.	BUS .ADMN.	E.A.F.M			

Subject wise Seats

Sr. No.	Subject	No. of Seats
1	GEN HINDI	480
2	GEN ENGLISH	480
3	ELE COMP APPLICATION	480
4	4 ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES 480	
5	FOR NON- COMMERCE STUDENTS ONLY:	
	1.BOOK-KEEPING AND ACCOUNTANCY DEPENDS UPON AVAILABILTIY OF APPLIC	
	2. BUSINESS MANAGEMENT	DEPENDS UPON AVAILABILTIY OF APPLICANTS
6	A.B.S.T.	480
7	E.A.F.M.	480
8	BUS ADMN	480

3. COURSE NAME: B.Sc. (MATHS) Part I

Compulsory Subjects

1	GEN HINDI	
2	GEN ENGLISH	
3	ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION	
4	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	

Optional Subjects

Sr. N	o. Group - A	Group - B	Group - C
1	PHYSICS	CHEMISTRY	MATHEMATICS

Subject wise Seats

Sr.	No.	Subject	No. of Seats
	1	GEN HINDI	210
	2	GEN ENGLISH	210
	3	ELE COMP APPLICATION	210
	4	ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES	210
	5	PHYSICS	210
	6	CHEMISTRY	210
	7	MATHEMATICS	210

4. COURSE NAME: B.Sc. (BIOLOGY) Part I

Compulsory Subjects

1	GEN HINDI	
2	GEN ENGLISH	
3	ELEMENTARY COMPUTER APPLICATION	
4	ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES	

Optional Subjects

Sr. No.	Group - A	Group - B	Group - C
1	BOTANY	CHEMISTRY	ZOOLOGY

Subject wise Seats

Sr. No.	Subject	No. of Seats
1	GEN HINDI	210
2	GEN ENGLISH	210
3	ELE COMP APPLICATION	210
4	ENVRONMENTAL STUDIES	210
5	CHEMISTRY	210
6	BOTANY	210
7	ZOOLOGY	210